1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RGC1P
RGC1P DS ENG23/06/2023
1-pole proportional switching controllers with integrated heatsink
Benefits
• Eliminates the need for analog to digital convertors.
The output of the RGC1P can be controlled directly via
an analog current or analog voltage signal.

(1800 A²s)
S201 - Z10 (10A) S201-B4 (4A) 1.0
1.5
2.5
7.6
11.4
19.0
S201 - Z16 (16A) S201-B6 (6A) 1.0
1.5
2.5
4.0
5.2
7.8
13.0
20.8
S201 - Z20 (20A) S201-B10 (10A) 1.5
2.5
12.6
21.0
S201 - Z25 (25A) S201-B13 (13A) 2.5
4.0
25.0
40.0
S202 - Z25 (25A) S202-B13 (13A) 2.5
4.0
19.0
30.4
RGC1P..50
(3200 A2s)
S201-Z25 (25A) S201-B16 (13A) 2.5
4.0
6.0
7.0
11.2
16.8
RGC1P..42
RGC1P..62
(18000 A²s)
S201 - Z32 (32A) S201-B16 (16A) 2.5
4.0
6.0
3.0
4.8
7.2
S201 - Z50 (50A) S201-B25 (25A) 4.0
6.0
10.0
16.0
4.8
7.2
12.0
19.2
S201 - Z63 (63A) S201-B32 (32A) 6.0
10.0
16.0
7.2
12.0